© 2016 Hatco Corporation
Split Drawer Warmers
Replacement Parts List
Model Name Page
HDW-1R2 ..................2
HDW-2R2 ..................2
HDW-R2 Series
Use of replacement parts other than those supplied

(for size identification)
Reduced/Split Drawer Unit
Model Designation
3Form No. HDWR2RP-0416
Item Description Part No. Qty.
1 Blanket Heater, Top 02.05.557.00 1
2 Drawer Slides
Left Side 04.54.079.00 2–4
Right Side 04.54.082.00 2–4
3 Drawer Kit, Front Only (includes
Drawer Handle and Handle Logo) *
Vented Drawer R04.54.212.00 2–4
Non-Vented Drawer R04.54.213.00 2–4
4 Drawer Handle
(includes Handle Logo and screws)
R04.16.533.00 2–4
5 Logo, Handle 07.01.180.00 4–8
6 Drawer Kit, Complete †
Vented Drawer R00.04.0123.00 2–4
Non-Vented Drawer R00.04.0124.00 2–4
Parts for Models HDW-1R2 and HDW-2R2
NOTE: The last four digits in a ten digit numerical serial number are the manufacturing date code.
Example: Serial number 9625061331 has a date code of “1331” which indicates the following:
Week Thirty-One
1331
Year 2013
Item Description Part No. Qty.
7 Thermostat R02.16.066.00 2–4
8 Power Cord R02.18.030.00 1
9 Cord Grip 02.20.212.00 1
10 Blanket Heater, Center/Bottom 02.05.556.00 1–3
11 Bracket, Probe 04.54.053.00 2–4
12 Thermometer, Mechanical 02.16.049.00 2–4
13 Knob, Thermostat 05.30.047.00 2–4
14 Rocker Switch R02.19.215.00 1
15 Label, Control
HDW-1R2 Model 07.03.731.00 1
HDW-2R2 Model 07.03.729.00 1
16 Leg, 4" 05.30.065.00 4
Wiring Diagrams 10-01-972
* Use P/N R04.54.047.00 (Vented Drawer) or R04.54.026.00 (Non-Vented Drawer) for units with a date code of 1416 or earlier.
† Use P/N R00.04.0121.00 (Vented Drawer) or R00.04.0122.00 (Non-Vented Drawer) for units with a date code of 1416 or earlier.
Printed in U.S.A.  April 2016 Form No. HDWR2RP-0416
HATCO CORPORATION
P.O. Box 340500
Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
800-558-0607    414-671-6350
AUTHORIZED PARTS DISTRIBUTORS • AUTORISÉS DISTRIBUTEURS DE PIÈCES
ALABAMA
Jones McLeod Appl. Svc.
Birmingham 205-251-0159
ARIZONA
Service Solutions Group
Phoenix 602-234-2443
Byassee Equipment Co.
Phoenix 602-252-0402
CALIFORNIA
Industrial Electric
Commercial Parts & Service, Inc.
Huntington Beach 714-379-7100
Chapman Appl. Service
San Diego 619-298-7106
P & D Appliance
Commercial Parts & Service, Inc.
S. San Francisco 650-635-1900
COLORADO
Hawkins Commercial Appliance